
Peterborough Amateur Radio Emergency Service/Auxiliary Communications Service 
 

 

P E T E R B O R O U G H A R E S/ACS N E T C A L L U P L IS T 
 
 

 Call   Name CHECKED IN 

1 VE3BLM   Barry        
2 VE3IEL   Bob        
3 VE3IQZ   Rick        
4 VE3VL   John        
5 VE3IRK   Nina        
6 VE3DEV   Devon        
7 VA3IX   Terry        
8 VA3OMW   Martin        
9 VE3RKY Rick        
10 VE3EMA Harmen        
11 VA3NW John        
12 VA3NY Chuck        
13 VE3YCL Clay        
14 VA3NPW Nick        
15 VE3XOE Jon        
16 VA3TVK Tom        

  17 VA3ZRS Henry        

  18 VE3EKG Debora        
  19 VE3AVA Jordan        

  20 VE3OBO Bob        

  21          

  22          

  23          

  24          

  25          

  DATE:        
  NUMBER OF CHECKINS        

  NET DURATION        

  ASSISTANT NET CONTROLLER CALL        

  NCS INITIALS        

Floater List: (ARES/ACS members that do Not want to be called on weekly nets.) 
 
Please contact Group Coordinator at VE3EMA@myrac.ca if you wish to be added to the Floater List. All ARES/ACS 
members must have completed ARES/ACS Training to be on this Callup or Floater list. 
Note: No Amateur Radio volunteer will be refused during an emergency activation but will be limited in their role 
depending on their training, certifications, and the situation such as operating at an EOC.  
 

VE3RWN Randy       

        

        

          
        
        
KEEP A COPY AT YOUR STATION FOR REVIEW 
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